

Milwaukee County

Milwaukee County Courthouse Election Commission Room G10 414-278-4061

Meeting Agenda

Election Commission

Chairperson: Tim Posnanski Elections Director Julietta Henry County Clerk George L. Christenson

Thursday, November 5, 2020

9:00 AM

Courthouse, Room G10 901 N. 9th Street Milwaukee, WI

VIRTUAL MEETING

This meeting was live-streamed on the County Legislative Information Center: https://milwaukeecounty.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Public Notice

The Milwaukee County Board of Election Commissioners will meet as a County Board of Canvassers on Thursday November 5, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. via video conference to canvas the results of the November 3, 2020 Fall General Election.

ADA accommodation requests:

ADA accommodation requests should be filed with the Milwaukee County Office for Persons with Disabilities, 278-3932 (voice) or 711 (TRS), upon receipt of this notice.